Interclubs Poussins
253174
Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

50m / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe1  a13h 23 Vent : -0.2
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1 LAPEYRE Chloe 2303705 POF /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 8"83
2 COUTOULY Eva 1977832 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8"90
3 VILLENEUVE Eulalie 2094443 POF /10  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 8"95
4 GRANIER GIRARD Celia 2078138 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 920
5 MARINO Anae 2308732 POF /10  E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 9"37
6 MAZEL Charline 2319360 POF /10  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9"43
7 DOUSSIER Clara 2294403 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"46
50m / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe2 a13h 25 Vent : -0.5
1 BRU Janne 1974480 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 7"90
2 WADDINGTON Khloe 2236787 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 859
3 POSER Livia 2192010 POF /10  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 9"02
4 MAUREL Lisa 2303708 POF /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 9"50
5 JAMES RAJESWARAN Lana 2294380 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"53
6 BOUTE Louna 2281689 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"63
50m / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe 3  a13h 26 Vent : -0.2
1 SALA Marie-lou 2310501 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8"52
2 FABRIES Pauline 2212614 POF /11 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 8"57
3 VIDAL Manon 2103597 POF /10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 8"70
4  SALA Mathilde 2310500 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8"94
5 ROUGNY Lois 2323690 POF /11 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9"19
6 DRUSIAN Zoe 2279456 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 10"67
1000m / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe1  a 15h 03
1 HUC-LAUFFENBURGER Anais 1974713 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 3'47"17
2 CONJUNGO Melissa 1708386 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 3'56"07
3 GALINIER BOYER Angela 2179695 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4'03"39
4 NESPOULOUS Chloe 2226952 POF /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 4'06"84
5 HAMIOUI Saloua 2031258 POF/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4'09"54
6 AZEMAT Alicia 2204136 POF /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 4'09"72
7 BERTINO Adele 2233368 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 4'14"02
8 TRIDON Celia 2090323 POF/11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 4'22"71
9 GARRIGUES Heloise 2121224 POF /11 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 4'31"47
10 FOUILLADE Romane 2294240 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4'50"93
50m Haies (65) / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe1 & 13h 06 Vent : +0.2
1 VIGUIER Cloe 2328521 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 1072
2 BOUMEDIENNE Ines 1979949 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 11"05
3 CHEVRE Erin 2294357 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 11"07
4 MAURANGE MARCO Alia 2116054 POF /11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 11"34
5 DEPETRIS lzy 2303629 POF /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 11"75
6 PAGES AYMERIC Estelle 2129526 POF/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 13"86
CABAL Chloe 2304345 POF /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC DNS
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50m Haies (65) / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe2 & 13h 08 Vent : -0.1
1 DERBOUZ Melina 2008490 POF /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 11"08
2 HAICHAR Mellina 2193422 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 11"43
3 CASTAN Lisa 2107755 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 11"89
4 SELINGUE Suzanne 1768137 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 12"16
5 LENSENABRAM Jailys 2152680 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 13"33
6 THOMAS Leane 2226285 POF /11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 13"70
DOUCHIN Maelys 2129518 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNF
Hauteur / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 CONJUNGO Melissa 1708386 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 1m20
2 HUC-LAUFFENBURGER Anais 1974713 POF/10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 1m10
3 CHEVRE Erin 2294357 POF/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 1mo05
4 AZEMAT Alicia 2204136 POF /10 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 1m00
5 NESPOULOUS Chloe 2226952 POF /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC m95
6 LAPEYRE Chloe 2303705 POF /10 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC m90
7 PAGES AYMERIC Estelle 2129526 POF/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC m80
Longueur / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 BRUJanne 1974480 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 3m69 (NC)
2 BERTINO Adele 2233368 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 3m47 (NC)
3 BOUMEDIENNE Ines 1979949 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 3m32 (NC)
4 VIDAL Manon 2103597 POF /10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 3m15 (NC)
5 TRIDON Celia 2090323 POF /11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 3mo04 (NC)
6 SELINGUE Suzanne 1768137 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 3mo00 (NC)
7 DERBOUZ Melina 2008490 POF /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 2m99 (NC)
8 WADDINGTON Khloe 2236787 POF /11 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 2m98 (NC)
9 POSER Livia 2192010 POF /10 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 2m75 (NC)
10 DEPETRIS lzy 2303629 POF /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 2m63 (NC)
11 LENSENABRAM Jailys 2152680 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m60 (NC)
12 FOUILLADE Romane 2294240 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m58 (NC)
13 GRANIER GIRARD Celia 2078138 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m42 (NC)
14 SALA Mathilde 2310500 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 2m32 (NC)
15 COUTOULY Eva 1977832 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m30 (NC)
16 MAURANGE MARCO Alia 2116054 POF /11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 2m29 (NC)
17 BOUTE Louna 2281689 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m28 (NC)
18 MARINO Anae 2308732 POF /10  E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 2m27 (NC)
19 JAMES RAJESWARAN Lana 2294380 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m20 (NC)
20 ROUGNY Lois 2323690 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 2m15 (NC)
21 VILLENEUVE Eulalie 2094443 POF /10  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 2m09 (NC)
22 DOUSSIER Clara 2294403 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 2m02 (NC)
23 DRUSIAN Zoe 2279456 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 1m98 (NC)
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Triple Saut / POF (26/06/2021)

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

Finale directe 1

Interclubs Poussins

253174

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

1 HAMIOUI Saloua 2031258 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 7m58 (NC)
2 CASTAN Lisa 2107755 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 7m40 (NC)
3 FABRIES Pauline 2212614 POF /11 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 7m22 (NC)
4  VIGUIER Cloe 2328521 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 6m93 (NC)
5 HAICHAR Mellina 2193422 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 6m62 (NC)
6 DOUCHIN Maelys 2129518 POF/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m88 (NC)
7 MAUREL Lisa 2303708 POF /10 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 5m69 (NC)
8 GARRIGUES Heloise 2121224 POF /11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 5m65 (NC)
9 GALINIER BOYER Angela 2179695 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m59 (NC)
10 SALA Marie-lou 2310501 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 5m45 (NC)
11 MAZEL Charline 2319360 POF /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 5m13 (NC)
12 THOMAS Leane 2226285 POF /11 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 3m19 (NC)
CABAL Chloe 2304345 POF /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC DNS (NC)
Poids (2 Kg) / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 CHEVRE Erin 2294357 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 7m18
2 HUC-LAUFFENBURGER Anais 1974713 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 6m29
3 POSER Livia 2192010 POF /10 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 6m10
4 HAMIOUI Saloua 2031258 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m96
5 BRU Janne 1974480 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m71
6 BOUMEDIENNE Ines 1979949 POF/10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 5m53
7 DERBOUZ Melina 2008490 POF /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 5m52
8 FOUILLADE Romane 2294240 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m17
9 FABRIES Pauline 2212614 POF /11 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 4m64
10 MAUREL Lisa 2303708 POF /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 4m53
11 WADDINGTON Khloe 2236787 POF /11 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 4m34
12 CASTAN Lisa 2107755 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 3m54
Disque (0.6 Kg) / POF (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 MARINO Anae 2308732 POF /10  E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 18m53
2 CONJUNGO Melissa 1708386 POF/11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 15m46
3 BERTINO Adele 2233368 POF /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 14m43
4 LAPEYRE Chloe 2303705 POF /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 13m08
5 VIGUIER Cloe 2328521 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 12mo00
6 DOUCHIN Maelys 2129518 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC am47
7 JAMES RAJESWARAN Lana 2294380 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8m62
8 SALA Mathilde 2310500 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 7m55
9 DRUSIAN Zoe 2279456 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 6m48

dimanche 27 juin 2021 9h41

15

14

13

12

12

25

19

18

16

14

13

13

10

26

23

22

17

15



Javelot (400 G) / POF (26/06/2021)

Interclubs Poussins

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

Finale directe 1

253174

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

1 SELINGUE Suzanne 1768137 POF /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 12m68
2 NESPOULOUS Chloe 2226952 POF /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 12m61
3 AZEMAT Alicia 2204136 POF /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 12m22
4  GARRIGUES Heloise 2121224 POF /11 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 11m88
5 SALA Marie-lou 2310501 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 11m83
6 GRANIER GIRARD Celia 2078138 POF /10 K S/I Us Carmaux 81 OC 11m26
7 DOUSSIER Clara 2294403 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 10m59
8 DEPETRIS Izy 2303629 POF /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 10m42
9 BOUTE Louna 2281689 POF /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC Im77
10 COUTOULY Eva 1977832 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9m70
11 VIDAL Manon 2103597 POF /10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 9m54
12 PAGES AYMERIC Estelle 2129526 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9m43
13 MAZEL Charline 2319360 POF /10  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 8m75
14 GALINIER BOYER Angela 2179695 POF /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8m57
15 HAICHAR Mellina 2193422 POF /11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8m28
16 MAURANGE MARCO Alia 2116054 POF/11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 8m07
17 THOMAS Leane 2226285 POF /11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 7m78
18 TRIDON Celia 2090323 POF/11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 7m71
19 VILLENEUVE Eulalie 2094443 POF /10  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 6m64
20 ROUGNY Lois 2323690 POF /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 6m04
21 LENSENABRAM Jailys 2152680 POF/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 5m70
THERON Lohane 1965555 POF /11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC DNS
CABAL Chloe 2304345 POF /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC DNS
50m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directel a13h 29 Vent : -0.3
1 ROGNON Hugo 1980076 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8"42
2 BIRET-TOSCANO Dario 2298417 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 8"61
3 ORDON Priam 2008594 POM /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 8"68
4 1ZARD Dylan 2337323 POM / H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 8"79
5 MICHEL Luca 2220891 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"90
6 BERARDI Kefren 1845322 POM/10 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 10"02
KOPEC Dean 2166634 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
50m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe2 a13h 31 Vent : +0.6
1 FUSS Nathan 1961187 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 8"40
2 VIEILLEDENT Eli 1974492 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8"70
3 AZZOPARDI Remy 2094922 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 8"72
4 PORTES Gael 2314459 POM/10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8"85
5 BIGOT Lucas 2129787 POM /11 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 8"98
6 BASCHUNG Alexandre 2032660 POM /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 9"25
7 CAUSERO Gabin 2236773 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9"96
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Interclubs Poussins
253174

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE
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50m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe3 a13h 36 Vent : -0.9
1 GLEIZES Marceau 1990518 POM/10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 8"57
2 DETURCK-LABLAINE Jules 2129500 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8"67
3 AUDREN MOALI Ivan 2226917 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 8"75
4 SAIED Ouafi 2238657 POM/11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 8"80
5 FERNANDEZ Louan 2226065 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8"86
6 BOYER llyes 2279471 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"16
7 LOURENCO llyes 2098992 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"36
50m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe4 a13h 38 Vent : +0.0
1 KOPACZ Mael 2236774 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 8"55
2 DAMY Sael 2272878 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 8"67
3 MILHAU Enzo 2035257 POM /10 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 8"91
4 RAYNAUD Lohan 2319361 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9"02
5 DEU VERDAVAINE Mickael 2312233 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 9"35
6 CHEVAUCHE Louis 2315076 POM /10 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 10"30
1000m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe1 & 15h 17
1 RANGER Gatien 1693441 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 32944
2 EL MASOUDI Hamza (Mar) 2117629 POM /10 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 3'49"85
3 DEHEVORA Loris 2089664 POM/10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 3'52"39
4 NGO SIEU HONG Achile 2040226 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 3'54"05
5 GARCIA Lissandro 2328384 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 4'00"54
6 VILLEMUR Gabin 2236784 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 4'03"97
7 TEGON Hugo 2077939 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4'12"42
8 BERTRAND Georges 2035258 POM /11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 4'18"58
9 LESAUVAGE SAUMADE Loan 2225648 POM /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 4'28"50
10 ROYER llhan 1994650 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4'37"24
1 000m / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe2 & 15h 26
1 HENNON Oscar 2236911 POM /11 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 3'26"44
2 PECOULT Sacha 2236781 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 327"17
3 TERNOIS Yann 2107754 POM /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 34082
4 JAMIL Younes 2187056 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 34144
5 CANIVENQ Nolann 2145420 POM /11  E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 3'50"59
6 DA SILVA Sandro 1975457 POM /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 3'55"91
7 FUSS Nathan 1961187 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 4'03"74
8 SAMEUR Rayan-belkacem 2204106 POM /11 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 4'05"28
9 BEDES Quentin 2331971 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 4'20"13
VASSAL Esteban 2199872 POM /11 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC DNS
VEDEL Sebastien 2294415 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
50m Haies (65) / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directel a13h 12 Vent : -1.5
1 JULIEN Alexis 2032613 POM /10 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 10"21
2 GONZALEZ Ethan 2218422 POM /11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 11"33
3 SUAREZ Diego 2022366 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 11"48
4 LAFON Corentin 2226935 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 11"80
5 BOULZE DEPOMMIER Aubin 2036562 POM /11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 11"90
GAUTHIER Bastien 2267517 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS

5/9
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50m Haies (65) / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe2 a13h 14 Vent: -1.5
1 VEDEL Jules 2099114 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9"91
2 BOTEREL Leo 2284979 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 10"13
3 LEPINAY Julien 2119453 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 1078
4  GASQUET Loann 2135937 POM/11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 1080
5 PEREZ Jean-baptiste 2233752 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 11"76
6 FOURNES Felix 1997339 POM/10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 12"09
50m Haies (65) / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe3 a13h 19 Vent : +0.6
1 EL AMRI Rayan 2305973 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 11"16
2 AUDREN MOALI Tomas 2226915 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 1179
3 TARDIEU Nathael 2324485 POM /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 12"51
4 FERNANDEZ Mathieu 2319357 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 1417
CANIVENQ Nolann 2145420 POM /11 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC DNS
Hauteur / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 PECOULT Sacha 2236781 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 1m20
2 JAMIL Younes 2187056 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 1m15
3 DEHEVORA Loris 2089664 POM/10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 1m10
3 ROGNON Hugo 1980076 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 1m10
3 VASSAL Esteban 2199872 POM /11 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 1m10
6 GLEIZES Marceau 1990518 POM/10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 1mo05
7 KOPACZ Mael 2236774 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 1mO00
7 NGO SIEU HONG Achile 2040226 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 1mO00
9 PEREZ Jean-baptiste 2233752 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC mo5
9 SUAREZ Diego 2022366 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC mo5
11 AZZOPARDI Remy 2094922 POM /11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC m9o0
11 ORDON Priam 2008594 POM /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC m9o0
11 HENNON Oscar 2236911 POM /11 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC m90
GAUTHIER Bastien 2267517 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
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Longueur / POM (26/06/2021)

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

Finale directe 1

Interclubs Poussins

253174

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

1 RANGER Gatien

2 BOTEREL Leo
3 MICHEL Luca
4 RAYNAUD Lohan

5 GONZALEZ Ethan

6 JULIEN Alexis

7 MILHAU Enzo

8 GASQUET Loann

9 DETURCK-LABLAINE Jules
10 TERNOIS Yann

11 I1ZARD Dylan

12 BIRET-TOSCANO Dario

13 TEGON Hugo

14 DAMY Sael

15 CAUSERO Gabin

15 FERNANDEZ Louan

15 DEU VERDAVAINE Mickael
18 LESAUVAGE SAUMADE Loan
19 BOULZE DEPOMMIER Aubin
20 VIEILLEDENT Eli

21 ROYER llhan

22 LAFON Corentin

23 BOYER llyes

24 LOURENCO llyes

25 BEDES Quentin

26 AUDREN MOALI Tomas

27 BIGOT Lucas

28 TARDIEU Nathael

29 BERARDI Kefren

30 CHEVAUCHE Louis

31 FERNANDEZ Mathieu

KOPEC Dean

1693441

2284979

2220891

2319361

2218422

2032613

2035257

2135937

2129500

2107754

2337323

2298417

2077939

2272878

2236773

2226065

2312233

2225648

2036562

1974492

1994650

2226935

2279471

2098992

2331971

2226915

2129787

2324485

1845322

2315076

2319357

2166634

POM /10

POM /11

POM /11

POM /11

POM /11

POM /10

POM /10

POM /11

POM /10

POM /11

POM /

POM /10

POM /11

POM /11

POM /11

POM /11

POM /10

POM /10

POM /11

POM /10

POM /10

POM /10

POM /11

POM /11

POM /11

POM /10

POM /11

POM /11

POM /10

POM /10

POM /10

POM /11

B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac
A Ecla Albi*

K S/l Us Carmaux

H S/l Florentin Athle

B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac
| S/I Labruguiere Ac

C S/l Ac Lacaune

L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic

K S/l Us Carmaux

F S/l Castres Athletisme
H S/l Florentin Athle

B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac
K S/l Us Carmaux

J S/l Sc Graulhet

H S/l Florentin Athle

A Ecla Albi*

E S/I Capial Athle.st Juery
G S/l Es Aussillon

J S/l Sc Graulhet

K S/l Us Carmaux

K S/l Us Carmaux

H S/l Florentin Athle

K S/l Us Carmaux

K S/l Us Carmaux

H S/l Florentin Athle

H S/l Florentin Athle

| S/I Labruguiere Ac

K S/l Us Carmaux

C S/l Ac Lacaune

| S/I Labruguiere Ac

H S/l Florentin Athle

K S/l Us Carmaux

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

oC

ocC

oC

ocC

oC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

4m10 (NC)
3m92 (NC)
3m57 (NC)
3m47 (NC)
3m26 (NC)
3m18 (NC)
3m12 (NC)
3m11 (NC)
3m09 (NC)
3m07 (NC)
3m02 (NC)
2m97 (NC)
2m95 (NC)
2m94 (NC)
2m90 (NC)
2m90 (NC)
2m90 (NC)
2m85 (NC)
2m78 (NC)
2m77 (NC)
2m74 (NC)
2m73 (NC)
2m67 (NC)
2m61 (NC)
2m41 (NC)
2m33 (NC)
2m22 (NC)
2m21 (NC)
2m17 (NC)
1m98 (NC)
1m68 (NC)

DNS (NC)
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Triple Saut / POM (26/06/2021)

Finale directe 1

Interclubs Poussins

253174

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

15

14

13

1 FUSS Nathan 1961187 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 7m86 (+0.0)
2 VEDEL Jules 2099114 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 7m84 (+0.0)
3 SAIED Ouafi 2238657 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 7m78 (+0.0)
4 LEPINAY Julien 2119453 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 6ma83 (+0.0)
5 VILLEMUR Gabin 2236784 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 6ma82 (+0.0)
6 PORTES Gael 2314459 POM/10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 6m75 (+0.0)
7 DA SILVA Sandro 1975457 POM /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 6m72 (+0.0)
8 BASCHUNG Alexandre 2032660 POM /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 6m47 (+0.0)
9 BERTRAND Georges 2035258 POM/11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 6m41 (+0.0)
10 EL MASOUDI Hamza (Mar) 2117629 POM/10  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 6m39 (+0.0)
11 FOURNES Felix 1997339 POM /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 6m25 (+0.0)
12 AUDREN MOALI Ivan 2226917 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 6m18 (+0.0)
13 EL AMRI Rayan 2305973 POM /11 J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 5m72 (+0.0)
14 GARCIA Lissandro 2328384 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 5m65 (+0.0)
15 SAMEUR Rayan-belkacem 2204106 POM /11 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 4m85 (+0.0)
VEDEL Sebastien 2294415 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS (+0.0)
Poids (2 Kg) / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 RANGER Gatien 1693441 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 7m64
2 LEPINAY Julien 2119453 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 7m53
3 BASCHUNG Alexandre 2032660 POM /10 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 7mO06
4 CHEVAUCHE Louis 2315076 POM /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 7mo4
5 VEDEL Jules 2099114 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 6m33
6 EL MASOUDI Hamza (Mar) 2117629 POM /10  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 6m30
7 SAMEUR Rayan-belkacem 2204106 POM /11 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 6m02
8 NGO SIEU HONG Achile 2040226 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 5m88
9 KOPACZ Mael 2236774 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 5m49
10 DAMY Sael 2272878 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 5m17
11 BOTEREL Leo 2284979 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 5m05
12 BOULZE DEPOMMIER Aubin 2036562 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 5m04
13 ROGNON Hugo 1980076 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 4m97
14 BOYER llyes 2279471 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4m52
15 MICHEL Luca 2220891 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 4m25
16 VILLEMUR Gabin 2236784 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 4m24
17 LESAUVAGE SAUMADE Loan 2225648 POM /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 3m82
VEDEL Sebastien 2294415 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
KOPEC Dean 2166634 POM /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
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Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (26/06/2021)

Finale directe 1

Interclubs Poussins

253174

Carmaux (Stade Jean Vareilles) le 26 juin 2021

ATHILE

PIDERATION FRAMCATIN COATHLETIOHE

26

22

19

17

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

13

1 SAIED Ouafi 2238657 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 18m92
2 IZARD Dylan 2337323 POM/ H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 14m58
3 PEREZ Jean-baptiste 2233752 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 13m57
4 FUSS Nathan 1961187 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 12m97
5 JULIEN Alexis 2032613 POM /10 1S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 12m36
6 DETURCK-LABLAINE Jules 2129500 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 12m11
7 LAFON Corentin 2226935 POM /10 H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 12m10
8 EL AMRI Rayan 2305973 POM /11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 12mo02
9 DEHEVORA Loris 2089664 POM /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 11m94
10 AUDREN MOALI Tomas 2226915 POM /10  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 11m53
11 HENNON Oscar 2236911 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 11m07
12 MILHAU Enzo 2035257 POM /10 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 10m90
13 VASSAL Esteban 2199872 POM /11 | S/I Labruguiere Ac 81 OC Im79
14 FERNANDEZ Mathieu 2319357 POM /10  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9m54
15 BEDES Quentin 2331971 POM/11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 9mo0s
16 FERNANDEZ Louan 2226065 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 8m53
17 TARDIEU Nathael 2324485 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 7m32
GAUTHIER Bastien 2267517 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC DNS
Javelot (400 G) / POM (26/06/2021) Finale directe 1
1 AUDREN MOALI lvan 2226917 POM /10  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 17m79
2 PORTES Gael 2314459 POM /10 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC 16m99
3 PECOULT Sacha 2236781 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 16m61
4 JAMIL Younes 2187056 POM /10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 16m57
5 SUAREZ Diego 2022366 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 15m79
6 FOURNES Felix 1997339 POM /10 G S/l Es Aussillon 81 OC 15m32
7 BIRET-TOSCANO Dario 2298417 POM /10 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 14m54
8 GASQUET Loann 2135937 POM /11 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 14m40
9 GLEIZES Marceau 1990518 POM /10 D S/l Ca Vielmurois 81 OC 13m60
10 RAYNAUD Lohan 2319361 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 12m73
11 DA SILVA Sandro 1975457 POM /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 12m72
12 BERARDI Kefren 1845322 POM/10 C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 11m27
13 TERNOIS Yann 2107754 POM /11  F S/l Castres Athletisme 81 OC 10m81
14 TEGON Hugo 2077939 POM/11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 10m76
15 GONZALEZ Ethan 2218422 POM /11 B S/l Athle Brens Gaillac 81 OC 9m50
15 BIGOT Lucas 2129787 POM /11 | S/l Labruguiere Ac 81 OC 9m50
17 LOURENCO llyes 2098992 POM /11 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9m37
18 GARCIA Lissandro 2328384 POM/11 A Ecla Albi* 81 OC Im25
19 ORDON Priam 2008594 POM /10 L S/l Les Pointes De St Sulpic 81 OC 9m13
20 VIEILLEDENT Eli 1974492 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 9m09
21 DEU VERDAVAINE Mickael 2312233 POM /10 E S/l Capial Athle.st Juery 81 OC 8m82
22 ROYER llhan 1994650 POM/10 K S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 8m78
23 AZZOPARDI Remy 2094922 POM/11  J S/l Sc Graulhet 81 OC 8m09
24 CAUSERO Gabin 2236773 POM /11  H S/l Florentin Athle 81 OC 7m84
25 BERTRAND Georges 2035258 POM/11  C S/l Ac Lacaune 81 OC 7m73
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